## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 1094

## Sponsor: SENATOR GEBHARD

Printer's No. 1419

- Amend Bill, page 2, line 22, by striking out "trafficways" 1
- 2 and inserting
- 3 highways
- 4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 28, by striking out "30" and
- inserting 5
- 6 \_31
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 9, by striking out "Twenty-two" and 7
- 8 inserting
- 9 \_Twenty-three
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 22, by striking out "Five" and 10
- 11 inserting
- 12 Six
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 27, by striking out "Marcellus 13
- Shale" and inserting 14
- 15 <u>Natural</u>
- 16 Amend Bill, page 4, by inserting between lines 28 and 29
- 17 (F) Construction material transportation.
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 5, by inserting a bracket before the 18
- comma after "chairperson" 19
- 20 Amend Bill, page 5, line 6, by inserting after "treasurer"
- 21 ] and secretary
- 22 Amend Bill, page 5, line 16, by inserting a bracket before
- 23 "Any"

- Amend Bill, page 5, line 17, by inserting a bracket after 1
- 2 "term."
- Amend Bill, page 7, line 15, by striking out "trafficways" 3
- 4 and inserting
- <u>highways</u> 5